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YEARS

OF FREEDOM

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

Third Floor, Tirelo Building

Albert Luthuli Drive
Mafikeng, 2745, P/Bag X 19 Mmabatho 2735

BID RESPONSE REGISTER
CS&TM 05/24/25: APPOINTMENT OF A PANEL OF PUBLIC TRANSPORT TO PROVIDE SERVICE AS AND WHEN
REQUIRED FOR A PERIOD OF TWO (02) YEARS

REF | COMPANY NAME DIRECTOR PHONE NO EMAILS
01 Triponza Trading 548 Simphiwe Madlala 076 563 6061 | seasonsstarcoaches@gmail.com
011 8300717
02 Putco (Pty)Ltd Anna Lucia Carleo-Novello | 010003 7250 | chantall@larimar.co.za
071603 1700 | lizellej@putco.co.za
03 Classy Trade And Invest 9 Shamima Bhayla 072 0106875 | shamima@kalamazoo.co.za
04 Tansnat Durban Lindiwe Lynnet Gcaba 0815618027 | nonhle@inkezosa.co.za
05 1 Breakthrough Investments | Mariam Ahmed 078 138 3151 | shizo786@gmail.com
06 Sizanani Ma Zulu Transport Mohamed Essop 072 010 6875 | shizo786@gmail.com
07 Amogelang Logistics Moroeng Nehemiah 074 416 4859 | rekindleholdings@gmail.com
08 Thandinlela Coaches Imraan Yousuf Paruk 082 932 4877 | thandinlelacoaches@gmail.com
09 Thulani Investments Irvin Magoete 082 737 2711 | irvin@mgbus.co.za
10 Sunset Africa Coach Lines Mohammed Dawood 083 786 2150 | ssetafrica@gmail.com
Suliman Paruk
11. | Kutlwano Trading 60 Kelolwabetswe Getrude 083 5849633 | marympane@gmail.com
Bokamoso Passenger Mosime
Services JV
Tiro Nicholas Mpane bokamosopassenger@gmail.com
12 Amarosa Trading T/A Thari Ravi Jagadasan 0833905110 | yaseen@tharibusservice.co.za
Bus Service
13 Toots Coaches Yousuf Suliman Paruk 082 558 4673 | finance@tootscoaches.com
14 Mathole Bus Services Masilo John Modjela logistics@matholebusservice.co.za
083 702 1842
15 Ikhwezi Bus Service Zarina Bhayla 084 718 3786 | abu@ikhwezibus.com
Tasmica
Construction and Plant Hire Suliman Carrim 084 585 7786 | ziggycc@telkomsa.net
16 Letsema Thabong Ezekiel Sebolai Kgole 072 128 6617 | ezekiel.kgole@gmail.com
Manufacturing and Transport
Marinpine Transport JV Ismail Gora Jassat 082 846 6771 | yaseen@olympicbus.co.za
17 Gan's Tours Indran Reddy 0833011175 | ganstours@yahoo.com
18 Valuader Transport Holdings | Mogomotsi Simon 074742 6228 | mphahlele@valuader.co.za
Mphahlele
19 Emangweni Bus Service Rashida Bhayla 083 262 8018 | ariff.bhayla@gmail.com
20 Besedi Bus Hire Motlatjo Christina Masedi 0834711756 | besedibushire@gmail.com
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Sun Multi Trios Trading

21 Entle Projects and Enock Keorapetse Mothusi | 083 748 4770 | keorapetse.mothusi@gmail.com
Construction
Johannes Grundling 083 4425232 | accounts@grunbus.co.za
Grundling Busse
22 Thekwane Holdings Paula Sindiso Zikhal 062 2953530 | tenders@thekwaneholdings.com
23 Klipriver Coach Lines Zubeda Bibi Suliman Paruk | 083 786 7759 | junaidsparuk@gmail.com
24 Zembeleni Transport and Patrick Simon Mbonan 072 367 7794 | zembeleni@vodamail.co.za
Projects
25 Maela Distributors and Moyahabo Heritance 076 2859128 | maela@mweb.co.za
Projects Maela
26 Molahlwa Investments Thabiso Mxolisi Pakade 082962 1431 | joyr@dikopaneprojects.co.za
Holdings 3 Tholoana Matlaletsa
27 Nondweni Bus Service Trust Ismail Bhayla 082 748 7329 | nondweni@Iantic.net
28 S Sole Enterprise Simon Shimane Sole 082 293 6506 | Sol217484@gmail.com
29 Tlamelo General Services & Mmabasalipi Irene 083583 1441 | mongithamaga@gmail.com
Supplier Thamaga
30 Ndax Enterprise and Projects | Sejakgomo Ishamael 073 117 8504 | ishmongale@gmail.com
Mongale
31 Umbala Trading Ebrahim Ahmed 082954 5810 | umbaladurban@gmail.com
32 Asivhanga Transport Services | Asivhanga Tshibubudze 072 357 4290 | asivhanga@gmail.com
33 Citylink Transit Shakeel Rashaad Kalideen 083 6508388 | Mameerl@icloud.com
34 Magesh Logistics Services Mageba Welcome Ndaba 078 154 6690 | mageshlogistics@gmail.com
35 Hills Contruction and Projects | Dumisane Ponzela 0727906841 | funzamodumisanel1996@gmail.co
Funzamo m
36 Keduetse Travel Enterprise Keaobaka Lentswe 076 143 8639 | keduetsetc@gmail.com
37 Unitrans Passenger Gary Noel Chaplin 082 895 5078 | melissa.naidoo@megabus.co.za
38 Aupa Phadi Bus Services Aupa Samson Phadi 072 1300595 | aupa.phadi@gmail.com
39 Letlhogonolo Mokate Letlhogonolo Reginald 076 466 5333 | tlhogimokatel@gmail.com
Investments Mokate
40 Rea Mo Developments Kenosi Simon Kgosieagae 082 966 7393 | simonkenosi66@gmail.com
41 Lekaomella Gaiwe Abednego Jacob 083 346 3475 | dibakoanen@gmail.com
Morule
42 Sugarberry Trading 157 Cc Amina Amla 082 954 5810 | ebcpasa@gmail.com
43 Perfectly Prime Trade and Yasmeen Meer 083 6508388 | mameerl@icloud.com
Invest 988
44 Mine Qaitse Oaitsi Florah Banda 071979 6032 | oatsibanda@gmail.com
45 At and T Group Of Companies | Tshepo Immaculate 083 738 7847 | traveltoursmafikeng@gmail.com
Lekalake
46 Maboneng Resources Diratsagae Peter Mothibi 073 8509903 | petermothibi49@gmail.com
47 Diminos Business Enterprise | Salaminah Ditsheoana 060 377 8523 | diminosbussenterprise@gmail.com
Sebeelo
48 Hiwella Trading Cc Kgomotso Hope Malefane 076 926 5213 | KGMALEFANE98 @GMAIL.COM
49 Batho Dynamics Bridgette Dziire 083 200 7660 | bridgettedziire@yahoo.com
50 Abetseng Michael Abetseng Michael 0725340704 | Motsemmemike2@gmail.com
Motsemme Motsemme
51 Tshepofentse Tshepiso Reginald Koushu 067 394 3053 | Tshepisokoushu2@gmail.com
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